CONPET SA Ploiesti Annex 1 Note no. 2602/21.01.2021
Situation of lands of CONPET SA Ploiesti for the share capital augmentation
Updated value
Value acc. to acc. to the
. . Land- Land . - .
Crt. Ownership | Ownership . : Surface - Adminis ownership Updating assessment
Inv. no. . . Title Address register classifica . e -
no. certificate | certificate number (sgm) tion tration certification index report no.
(RON) 2049/18.01.2021
(RON)
LAND Moreni .
municipality, Built-up
1 990040 | OG36663 | 21.09.2001 WAREHOUSE . : 1612 16,028.00 390 341,589.45 285.28% 974,486
Moreni locality, area
MORENI .
Dambovita county
No. 8
2 | 990042 | 0G37425 | 17.042002 | LAND SIRT Rez:;’;ire'or 2101 | 13,315.00 B‘;'r';”p 210 | 1,158718.79 | 250.33% 2,900,621
Prahova county
Colceag
3 | 990043 | 0G37424 | 17.04.2002 | LAND INOTESTI commtine, 180 | 1348800 | BUItUP | 454 911,400.89 | 250.33% 2,281,510
Inotesti village, area
Prahova county
Lucieni commune, Built-u
4 990044 | OG3 7281 | 27.05.2002 LAND SILISTE Silistea locality, 919 95,150.00 area P 421 6,141,869.62 245.79% 15,096,101
Dambovita county
Built-up
No. 5 DN 1, and
5 990045 | OG3 7290 | 27.05.2002 LAND BAICOI Baicoi city, 22918 28,493.00 | unincorp 306 2,012,821.33 245.79% 4,947,314
Prahova county orated
area
Satuc locality, Built-u
6 990046 | OG3 7301 | 27.05.2002 LAND BERCA Berca commune, 673 9,911.22 area P 373 710,286.35 245.79% 1,745,813
Buzau county




7 | 990047 | 0G37300 | 27.06.2002 | LAND SALONTA Sa'ontfoi'gf'hor 315 10,527.76 B‘;'r';”p 621 744280.02 | 242.86% 1,807,558
LAND Marghita city, Built-up 0
8 | 990048 | 0G37302 | 27.06.2002 MARGHITA Bihor county 318 24.864.10 e 631 1,757,814.67 | 242.86% 4.269,029
LAND
MAVRODIN, Mavrodin locality, 977, Built-up 0
9 | 990050 | 0G37611 | 10.07.2002 RACAR! Dambovita sounty | 078; 679 | 868700 e 912 47173374 | 241.65% 1,139,945
CONTESTI
LAND Borcea commune, Built-up 0
10 | 990051 | OG37866 | 24.09.2002 | o, i Calarasi couny | 21399 | 8811032 ron 901 | 4,694,413.85 | 238.22% 11,183,033
LAND Tamadau Mare Built-up
11 | 990052 | 0G37864 | 24.09.2002 commune, 21843 | 3,080.53 902 154,658.14 | 238.22% 368,427
CALARETI . area
Calarasi county
Dragos Voda .
990053 LAND DRAGOS commune, 20038 | 7.698.84 | Bulltup 410,185.10 | 238.22% 977,143
VODA | . area
Clarasi county
Dragos Voda :
12 | 990054 | 0G37865 | 24.00.2002 | “AND DRAGOS commune, 20919 65400 | Bulltup | gpg 3484914 | 238.22% 83,018
VODA Il . area
Clarasi county
Dragos Voda ;
990055 LAND DRAGOS commune, 20918 47067 | Bultup 25.076.74 | 238.22% 59,738
VODA 111 . area
Clarasi county
Tataranu
LAND commune, Built-up 0
13 | 990056 | OG3B060 | 30.10.2002 |\ yorvrer | ol iy, | 1435IN | 775712 ron 903 508,664.92 | 234.37% 1,192,158
Vrancea county
LAND Tamadau Mare Built-up
14 | 990057 | 0G37996 | 30.10.2002 commune, 21023 | 63,596.21 902 3,192,850.27 | 234.37% 7,483,083
CALARETI . area
Calarasi county
15 | 990058 | 0G38126 | 29.11.2002 | WAND STELNICA | Stelnica commune, |, g 283000 | Bulltup | g4 185593.97 | 228.54% 424,156
C3 lalomita county area
Fetesti
16 | 990059 | 0G38127 | 29.11.2002 | -AND FETESTI municipality, 2110 550070 | Bulltup | 949 41142631 | 228.54% 940,274
C4 Fetesti city, area
lalomita county
LAND Munteni Built-up 0
17 | 990060 | OG38344 | 23.012003 | . <O0 commune. 1850 9.594.50 ren 738 501,353.18 | 222.31% 1,114,558




Frunzeasca
locality,
Galati county

18

990061

0G3 8402

23.01.2003

LAND PECICA

Pecica commune,
Arad county, No.
1, 508 street

305801

18,731.00

Built-up
area

620

863,624.06

222.31%

1,919,923

19

990062

0OG3 8346

18.12.2002

LAND MISLEA

Scorteni
commune,
Mislea village,
Prahova county

329

3,517.00

Built-up
area

306

227,020.04

225.18%

511,204

20

990063

0OG3 8345

18.12.2002

LAND URLATI

No. 29, 30
Decembrie street,
Urlati,
Prahova county

567

5,539.00

Built-up
area

371

431,316.64

225.18%

971,239

21

990064

0G3 8698

11.09.2003

LAND MOINESTI

Moinesti city,
Bacau county

61425

1,197.37

Built-up
area

700

90,784.52

205.53%

186,589

22

990065

0G3 8715

11.09.2003

LAND MOINESTI

Moinesti city,
Bacau county

63182

765.24

Built-up
area

740

58,020.26

205.53%

119,249

23

990066

0G3 9463

19.06.2004

LAND
GORGOTENI

Gura Ocnitei
commune,
Ochiuri locality,
Dambovita county

71408

270.00

Built-up
area

393

509.93

190.16%

970

24

990067

0G3 9464

29.06.2004

LAND OCHIURI

Gura Ocnitei
commune,
Ochiuri locality,
Dambovita county

73206

770.00

Built-up
area

392

1,454.24

190.16%

2,765

25

990068

0G3 9465

29.06.2004

LAND
PIERSINARI

Vacaresti
commune,
Piersinari locality,
Dambovita county

70326

3,000.00

Unincorp
orated
area

421

3,162.34

190.16%

6,014

26

990069

0G3 9468

15.07.2004

LAND TEIS

Sotanga commune,
Teis locality,
Dambovita county

71056

960.00

Built-up
area

395

1,939.57

187.77%

3,642

27

990070

0G3 9467

15.07.2004

LAND MORENI

Moreni
municipality,
Moreni locality,
Dambovita county

72486

338.00

Built-up
area

390

935.26

187.77%

1,756




LAND Cateasca Unicorpo
28 | 990071 | OG39466 | 15.07.2004 commune, 82123 | 4,550.00 rated 410 6,394.95 187.77% 12,008
CATEASCA
Arges county area
Independenta
commune, Galati .
LAND ' 101047; Built-up 0
29 | 990072 | OG39567 | 27.08.2004 | |\ ooy o\, | county,no.83A | o | 15,318.00 ron 382 29,303.89 186.76% 54,728
Mihai Viteazu
street
. Unincorp
30 | 990073 | 0G39566 | 27.08.2004 | “AND COIASCA | Cojascacommune, | o o0 500.00 orated 305 614.90 186.76% 1,148
(CATUNU) Dambovita county area
31 | 990074 | 0G39565 | 27.08.2004 | LAND GAISEN| | Gaiseni commune, | 30539, |, 1qqq, | Builtup | 0, 87.56 186.76% 164
Giurgiu county 30550 area
32 | 990096 | OG39668 | 22.09.2004 | LAND BUCSAN| | Bucsani commune, | 70886 39000 | Bulltup | oo, 582.40 185.01% 1,077
Dambovita county 70898 area
Built-up
Icoana commune 50197; and
33 | 990097 | 0G39669 | 22.09.2004 | LAND ICOANA ' ' | 10,055.00 | unincorp | 417 14,132.13 185.01% 26,146
Olt county 50664
orated
area
LAND Leleasca Unincorp
34 | 990098 | 0G39670 | 22.09.2004 commune, 50287 650.00 orated 410 1,056.31 185.01% 1,954
LELEASCA
Olt county area
22538
sqm
Catalina 24108; built-up
35 | 990099 | OG3 9671 | 22.10.2004 | LAND IMECI commune, 24109, 1 ) 609.00 | AL | 739 28472601 | 182.76% 520,365
Imeci locality, 24110; sgqm
Covasna county 24111 unincorp
orated
area
LAND S(;z:r?]t:ée Unincorp
36 | 990100 | OG39744 | 29.10.2004 | CRINGURILE Datroat localit 70320 259.14 orated 410 352.84 182.76% 645
(PATROAIA) Y, area

Dambovita county




Baleni commune,

72019;

Unincorp

37 | 990101 | OG39743 | 29.10.2004 LAND BALENI . 342.00 orated 421 285.40 182.76% 522
Dambovita county | 72028 area
Puchenii Mari
LAND commune, Built-up 0
38 | 990102 | OG39802 | 29.11.2004 PIETROSANI Pietrosani locality, 23510 598.79 area 305 1,209.78 181.59% 2,197
Prahova county
. . Unincorp
Frasin locality,
39 | 990103 | OG39804 | 29.11.2004 LAND FRASIN 2513 1,325.29 orated 719 3,201.47 181.59% 5,814
Suceava county area
LAND Tamadau Mare Built-u
40 | 990104 | OG39803 | 29.11.2004 TAMADAU commune, 22646 523.09 area P 902 1,125.74 181.59% 2,044
MARE Calarasi county
41 | 990105 | OG39865 | 30.05.2005 | LAND VALCANI . " CC1348/ | 6,810.00 P 610 14,656.12 173.88% 25,484
Valcani locality, 5 area
Timis county
. ) Unincorp
42 | 990106 | OG39864 | 30.05.2005 | LANDBILED | ohedcommune, | ccd8S/2i | 5005 00 | orated 611 46,608.90 | 173.88% 81,044
Timis county DF485/1 area
LAND TECH. Darmanesti Unincorp
43 | 990107 | OG3 10093 | 29.07.2005 POINT commune, 1930 1,090.00 orated 716 17,598.58 171.73% 30,222
VERMESTI Bacau county area
LAND .
OVERCROSSING | Stelnica commune Unincorp
! 0,
44 | 990108 | OG3 10092 | 29.07.2005 POINT DANUBE lalomita county 20559 3,075.69 orated 808 2,836.82 171.73% 4,872
area
Cc2
LAND CRUDE Suplacu de Barcau
OIL LOADING commune, Bihor Built-up 0
45 | 990109 | OG3 10094 | 12.09.2005 RAMP SUPLAC county, .72 53082 11,169.79 area 630 223,623.80 170.59% 381,480
DE BARCAU Crinului street
LAND Magurele Built-u
46 | 990110 | OG3 10095 | 12.09.2005 TECHNICALL commune, 10001 84.99 area P 374 138.12 170.59% 236
SITE MAGURELE Prahova county
LAND . 825 sgm
0G3 Maciuca 35227, .
) _ 0,
47 | 990111 100096 11.10.2005 OVERSLOPE commune, 35228 1,853.00 built-up 521 2,522.97 169.13% 4,267

POINT OVESELU

area,




Oveselu locality, 1028
Valcea county sgm

unicorpo
rated
area

LAND RICH GAS Comanesti Built-up

48 | 990112 | OG3 10228 | 28.12.2005 | LOADING RAMP commune, 2837 2,713.86 area 717 8,820.54 166.20% 14,660
COMANESTI Bacau county
TOTAL 554,537.61 26,708,232.57 63,882,389

Head of Patrimony Administration Department
Eng. lon Scarlatescu

Economic director
Econ. Sanda Toader
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